
PARTIAL UNOFFICIAL

Result of Selective Section 2 
Zagora > Zagora

(SS length 318,00 Km)

Date : 10/10/2021
Hour : 23:24:30
1 of 1

Enduro Cup

Average : 64,86 km/h for 318,00 km

N° CompetitorsRk
Grp/
Rk

Cla/
Rk

Penalties Time Diff. Leader1 F J Bike - QuadPriority

 280 YAMAHA RAPTOR 700G2/1 04h54m11s1 DUTRIE AXEL (FRA)

 251 KTM 450G1/1 01m00s +08m24s05h02m35s2 PRYS GWION (GBR)

 273 HUSQVARNA 450 FE 2020G1/2 +11m49s05h06m00s3 JACQUES CÉDRIC (FRA)

 274 KTM EXC-F 450G1/3 1 18m00s +12m39s05h06m50s4 ECHIGUER AMINE (MAR)

 254 KTM 450 EXCG1/4 2 01m00s +20m57s05h15m08s5 BIAU VINCENT (FRA)

 258 KTM 450 EXCFG1/5 3 01m00s +26m10s05h20m21s6 LEBLANC BRUNO (FRA)

 260 HONDA 450RXG1/6 4 01m00s +34m09s05h28m20s7 COUTO ARCELIO (PRT)

 270 HUSQVARNA FE450G1/7 5 +54m04s05h48m15s8 RAES HUGO (FRA)

 275 KTM 450 EXCF SIX DAYSG1/8 6 +01h00m16s05h54m27s9 JACQUART SIMON (FRA)

 253 HUSQVARNA 300 TEG1/9 7 +01h05m39s05h59m50s10 HAMARD STEPHANE (FRA)

 271 KTM EXCF 450G1/10 8 05m00s +01h07m11s06h01m22s11 RAES LUCAS (FRA)

 262 KTM EXCG1/11 +01h23m19s06h17m30s12 GARCIA VITORIA MANUEL (ESP)

 257 HUSQVARNA 350 FEG1/12 9 05h30m00s +11h35m49s16h30m00sTM13 COQUELLE MICHAEL (FRA)

 252 YAMAHA 450 WRFG1/13 10 05h30m00s +11h35m49s16h30m00sTM14 FAYOLLE PIERRE (FRA)

 263 HONDA FE450G1/14 11 1 05h30m00s +11h35m49s16h30m00sTM15 RUCK VANESSA (GBR)

 259 KTM EXC-F 500G1/15 12 05h30m00s +11h35m49s16h30m00sTM16 BRADSHAW TIMOTHY (GBR)

 283 YAMAHA YFZ450RG2/2 13 06h15m00s +12h20m49s17h15m00sTM17 ALAIN JOAN (FRA)

 267 KTM 450 EXCFG1/16 14 06h15m00s +12h20m49s17h15m00sTM18 PERINET BENJAMIN (FRA)

 269 KTM EXCF 2020G1/17 15 06h15m00s +12h20m49s17h15m00sTM19 POUSSET BENJAMIN (FRA)

 186 HUSQVARNA FR 450 RALLYG1/18 16 06h15m00s +12h20m49s17h15m00sTM20 SIMONIN JAMES (FRA)

 261 SHERCO 450G1/19 17 06h15m00s +12h20m49s17h15m00sTM21 CHOBLET ADRIEN (FRA)

 266 HONDA 450G1/20 18 26h15m00s +32h20m49s37h15m00sTM22 MENNEGAUT OLIVIER CLAUDE (FRA)

 282 YAMAHA RAPTOR 700G2/3 19 26h15m00s +32h20m49s37h15m00sTM23 BAY YOHAN (BEL)

 255 KTM EXC F 450G1/21 20 26h45m00s +32h50m49s37h45m00sTM24 HODOLA RICHARD (HUN)

 284 YAMAHA 700 RAPTORG2/4 21 26h45m00s +32h50m49s37h45m00sTM25 ARRAHMANI MUSTAPHA (MAR)

 250 HUSQVARNA TE 450G1/22 26h45m00s +32h50m49s37h45m00sTM26 THOMAS LAUDAGE (DEU)

The Clerck of the Course: P. ALMEIDA

Groups
G1 > G1 Enduro Cup (Moto)
G2 > G2 Enduro Cup (Quad)

Miscellaneous
1 > Rookie
F > Women
J > Veteran



PARTIAL UNOFFICIAL

Classification after Leg 2

Date : 10/10/2021
Hour : 23:24:37
1 of 1

Enduro Cup

N° CompetitorsRk
Grp/
Rk

Cla/
Rk

Penalties Time Diff. Leader1 F J Bike - QuadPriority

 280 YAMAHA RAPTOR 700G2/1 09h43m24s1 DUTRIE AXEL (FRA)

 274 KTM EXC-F 450G1/1 1 19m00s +15m45s09h59m09s2 ECHIGUER AMINE (MAR)

 251 KTM 450G1/2 01m00s +42m35s10h25m59s3 PRYS GWION (GBR)

 258 KTM 450 EXCFG1/3 2 01m00s +52m09s10h35m33s4 LEBLANC BRUNO (FRA)

 254 KTM 450 EXCG1/4 3 01m00s +54m00s10h37m24s5 BIAU VINCENT (FRA)

 273 HUSQVARNA 450 FE 2020G1/5 30m00s +54m35s10h37m59s6 JACQUES CÉDRIC (FRA)

 260 HONDA 450RXG1/6 4 01m00s +01h32m24s11h15m48s7 COUTO ARCELIO (PRT)

 275 KTM 450 EXCF SIX DAYSG1/7 5 +03h06m46s12h50m10s8 JACQUART SIMON (FRA)

 271 KTM EXCF 450G1/8 6 05m00s +03h11m56s12h55m20s9 RAES LUCAS (FRA)

 253 HUSQVARNA 300 TEG1/9 7 +03h14m37s12h58m01s10 HAMARD STEPHANE (FRA)

 262 KTM EXCG1/10 +03h26m41s13h10m05s11 GARCIA VITORIA MANUEL (ESP)

 270 HUSQVARNA FE450G1/11 8 30m00s +03h29m05s13h12m29s12 RAES HUGO (FRA)

 283 YAMAHA YFZ450RG2/2 9 09h15m00s +16h54m09s26h37m33s13 ALAIN JOAN (FRA)

 257 HUSQVARNA 350 FEG1/12 10 08h30m00s +16h59m06s26h42m30s14 COQUELLE MICHAEL (FRA)

 252 YAMAHA 450 WRFG1/13 11 08h30m00s +17h03m24s26h46m48s15 FAYOLLE PIERRE (FRA)

 267 KTM 450 EXCFG1/14 12 09h15m00s +17h08m20s26h51m44s16 PERINET BENJAMIN (FRA)

 269 KTM EXCF 2020G1/15 13 09h15m00s +17h08m38s26h52m02s17 POUSSET BENJAMIN (FRA)

 263 HONDA FE450G1/16 14 1 08h30m00s +17h47m25s27h30m49s18 RUCK VANESSA (GBR)

 186 HUSQVARNA FR 450 RALLYG1/17 15 09h45m00s +18h43m27s28h26m51s19 SIMONIN JAMES (FRA)

 261 SHERCO 450G1/18 16 10h15m00s +20h08m32s29h51m56s20 CHOBLET ADRIEN (FRA)

 259 KTM EXC-F 500G1/19 17 11h30m00s +20h44m37s30h28m01s21 BRADSHAW TIMOTHY (GBR)

 266 HONDA 450G1/20 18 29h30m00s +37h48m14s47h31m38s22 MENNEGAUT OLIVIER CLAUDE (FRA)

 282 YAMAHA RAPTOR 700G2/3 19 29h45m00s +39h24m59s49h08m23s23 BAY YOHAN (BEL)

 284 YAMAHA 700 RAPTORG2/4 20 29h45m00s +39h48m04s49h31m28s24 ARRAHMANI MUSTAPHA (MAR)

 255 KTM EXC F 450G1/21 21 30h45m00s +40h34m56s50h18m20s25 HODOLA RICHARD (HUN)

 250 HUSQVARNA TE 450G1/22 30h45m00s +41h05m08s50h48m32s26 THOMAS LAUDAGE (DEU)

The Clerck of the Course: M. ESSOUSSI

Groups
G1 > G1 Enduro Cup (Moto)
G2 > G2 Enduro Cup (Quad)

Miscellaneous
1 > Rookie
F > Women
J > Veteran


